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Accrual Basis

Bangladesh American Center - Houston

Profit & Loss
October 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Bank Charges
Construction exp
Utility
Dumpster
Electricity

Total Utility
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Oct 15

3.00
22,407.00

56.00
68.64

124.64

22,534.64

-22,534.64

-22,534.64
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