11:48 PM 04/23/16 Accrual Basis

Bangladesh American Center - Houston Profit & Loss

October 2015

	Oct 15
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Expense	
Bank Charges	3.00
Construction exp Utility	22,407.00
Dumpster	56.00
Electricity	68.64
Total Utility	124.64
Total Expense	22,534.64
Net Ordinary Income	-22,534.64
Net Income	-22,534.64